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Swedish TT 2017

ARC
ASN 67-10, EMN 70/2

4,7B 22 - 23 July 2017
Result of Warmup Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Class =4

Pos

Nor

Name / Entrant

Motorcycle
CITY /Club

Laps

Fastest

In Gap

2nd time

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

71

24

42

43

34

74

49

47

19

22

90

41

75

93

32

Klas Eriksson (SWE)

Roger Gustafsson (SWE)

Hans Riksfjord (NOR)

Riksfjord -Racing.com

Claes-Ove Samsgard (SWE)

Tomas Karlsson (SWE)

Jaro Aalto (FIN)

crc brékleen team/cafe racing club

Odd Giseth (NOR)

Ingemar Stig (SWE)

Guttorm Nyhus (NOR)

Johan Kallvik (SWE)

Johan Edberg (SWE)

Ove Koch (SWE)

Kjell Hefte (NOR)

Lennart Hallme (SWE)

Kuno Elander (SWE)

Honda

Arsta

Kalmar MK
Honda CB350
Sollebrunn
MCHK-Racing

Honda CB 350 1972

crc Norway

Honda Cb 350
Stora Hoga
MCHK-Racing
Yamaha YR1
Halmstad
MCHK-Racing

Honda Cb350

losmk

Honda Honda Morini

CRC Norge
Honda CB350
V argarda
MCHK-Racing
Honda CB350K
Birkeland

Solgr

Honda CB 350
Sollebrunn
MCHK-Racing
Honda CB350
Klintehamn
MCHK-Racing
Honda RSC 350
Hjarnarp
MCHK-Racing

Skulestadmo

Classic Racing ClubNorge
Honda cb 350

Spanga

FMCK Stockholm

Honda CB350

Karlstad

MCHK-Racing

1:58.040

1:59.984

2:01.799

2:02.719

2:03.152

2:03.734

2:05.289

2:06403

2:08405

2:09603

2:11211

2:13.779

2:17649

2:23389

2:23831

5 1922

4 3.866

4 5681

5 6601

3 7.034

4 7616

3 9171

3 10.285

5 12.287

3 13.485

4 15.093

4 17.661

4 21.531

1 27.271

2 27.713

1:59.834

2:02.774

2:02.207

2:02912

2:04834

2:04.696

2:09584

2:07931

2:11603

2:10661

2:14874

2:13.985

2:18684

2:24403

Fastest time : 1:56.118 inlap 3 by nbr. 116 : Peter Howarth (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 23-07-2017 - 16:31

Clerk of the Course Steward

Carry Martensson

Timekeeper

Volmar Martensson

Alex Moller

Page 1 of 2

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Swedish TT 2017

ARC
ASN 67-10, EMN 70/2
4,7B 22 - 23 July 2017
Result of Warmup Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.
16 44 Robert Dauksz (SWE) Honda RSH350 3 2:38717 2 42.599
Uddevalla
MCHK-Racing
17 30 Alf Tgien (NOR) Honda cb350 2
Loken
Anderstorp RC
Class= 7B
Motorcycle
Pos  Nor Name / Entrant CITY /Club Laps Fastest In Gap 2ndtime
1 116  Peter Howarth (GBR) Yamaha 4 1:56118 3 2:01.026
Anderstorp RC
2 52 Per Bynander (SWE) Yamaha TZ 250 4 2:02764 4 6646 2:03.998
Svenljunga
Kinds MK
3 53 Lars Andersson (SWE) Yamaha TZ 250 2 2:18.690 2 22572 2:23416
Halmstad
Kinds MK
4 69 Tommy Jansson (SWE) Yamaha TZ 250 4 2:20.820 4 24.702 2:25254
Huddinge
MCHK-Racing

Fastest time : 1:56.118 inlap 3 by nbr. 116 : Peter Howarth (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppat AB
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